
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EYELIGHT WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 22 SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WAITING FOR SAVE SALON E-CERT SILVER

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE STRANGER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA FOUR GIRLS RUNNING SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE HORSE RETURNING AT DUSK SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GIRL 33 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BALI DANCER WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DET 01 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA LADY DANCING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 11 SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEIJINGSHEBUGOU SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF POLICE WPU GOLD MEDAL

DEY BARUN INDIA CHILDHOOD OF STREET CHILDREN SALON E-CERT GOLD

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ETHIOPIA 006 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 81 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE SALON E-CERT HM

DEY BARUN INDIA A TRUE COMPANION IN LIFE SALON E-CERT HM

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE TRADITIONAL MARKET SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HOPHOP4 WPU GOLD MEDAL

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA GREEN SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BTB 02 SALON E-CERT SILVER

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FROG FRIENDSHIP SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 100 SALON E-CERT HM

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 156 SALON E-CERT HM

DEY BARUN INDIA EN PRIVADO 1 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 02 WPU GOLD MEDAL

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTIKLAL AND MOMENT SALON E-CERT SILVER

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA POWDER AND VIOLIST 1 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN3 SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DADIHUICHUN SALON E-CERT HM

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WAITING FOR RAINING SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VARYA 02 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HOLIFESTMOMENT SALON E-CERT GOLD

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KOLMANSKOPPE SCHOOL HALLWAY SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA ME AND THE ELEPHANT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE HORSE RETURNING AT DUSK SALON E-CERT HM

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN5 SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 20 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA YAWNING AND DOGS WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LILY 02 SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA RELAXS GIRL SALON E-CERT SILVER

DEY BARUN INDIA WAITING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DISTANCE SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FAF SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DEY BARUN INDIA A TRUE COMPANION IN LIFE WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 81 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU SALON E-CERT SILVER

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BRABUCONADA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MUSIC AND GIRL SALON E-CERT HM

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN MEMORY OF THE FALLEN SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MARZO SANTO SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

AWARDS

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

Blue Indian Ocean International Photography Circuit 2025



FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KINGS STANDING OUT WPU GOLD MEDAL

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DRINKING SALON E-CERT GOLD

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ASCENT SALON E-CERT HM

DEY BARUN INDIA JUNGLE BABBLER 1 SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 4 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 03 SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MYSTERIOUS GIRL SALON E-CERT SILVER

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ISABELLA 18 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN3 SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA GOLD PLATED JOB SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија STRING WPU GOLD MEDAL

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ALONE WITH MYSEIF SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY STREETNIGHT SALON E-CERT SILVER

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CHRISTINA 75 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WUSHU MASTER SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GIRL 33 SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DUERME VELA SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OVERWATCH WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VARYA 03 SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CHINESE NEW YEAR SALON E-CERT SILVER

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA EAGLE W FISH PINE BACKGROUND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA LADY DANCING SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BUTTERFLY ON RED FLOWER 03 SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SEGUNDA PIEL SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 21 WPU GOLD MEDAL

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BRABUCONADA SALON E-CERT GOLD

LIU JUAN CHINA HUANLEMIAOZHAI SALON E-CERT SILVER

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 1 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHENG KUN CHINA GAZE OF PRIEST SALON E-CERT HM

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE TRADITIONAL MARKET SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MAYA2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LION STROLLING IN GRASS SALON E-CERT GOLD

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND SALON E-CERT SILVER

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA HARTEBEEST GRASS IN MOUTH SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG SALON E-CERT HM

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MIZRA 02 SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA POWDER AND VIOLIST 1 WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL IDAN 01 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS SALON E-CERT SILVER

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WAITING FOR RAINING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BONDAGE SALON E-CERT HM

ZHENG KUN CHINA TUNNEL SALON E-CERT HM

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LENA SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION DEAR FRIEND A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY STREETNIGHT A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUN UMBRELLA A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TRADITIONAL VERSUS MODERN A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA PEHOE LODGE PATAGONIA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN YEGUADAS CUEVAS A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MIAOZHAI15 A

DEY BARUN INDIA LOOKING FURTHER A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL UNION A

DEY BARUN INDIA LA NINA 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPT A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CHRISTINA 75 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 12 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN3 A

WONG YAN CHINA ME AND THE ELEPHANT A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO6 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DUERME VELA A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LORNA 11 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION KAZAN CATHEDRAL ON RED SQUARE A

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

ACCEPTANCE

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG16 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија STRING A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ALONE WITH MYSEIF A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA KAIXINYIKE A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN6 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VARYA 02 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BORDER PARALLEL A

JI YU CHINA FIREWORKS PARTY 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HOLIFESTMOMENT A

PENG POPO CHINA GUCHENG4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 04 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA TAOCUI A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO4 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A

JI YU CHINA FIREWORKS PARTY 4 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CAP 07 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WUSHU MASTER A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG15 A

JI YU CHINA FIREWORKS PARTY 2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WARRIOR A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MIAOZHAI16 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија CUTE BUBBLES A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FAMILY A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG14 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA HOODOOS W SUNSTAR A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BEFORE THE DANCE A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO5 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA KUAILEQINGLV A

WONG YAN CHINA COOKING WINE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 1 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA JAVA PUPPET SHOW A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEINVTIAOLONGMEN A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN5 A

LONG YAN CHINA RAISE THE RED ONE 1 A

DEY BARUN INDIA EL MONJE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN2 A

WONG YAN CHINA GOD WILL HELP A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија SMOKING BREAK A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SNOW BEARS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MININ AND POZHARSKY A

DEY BARUN INDIA WAITING A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN ERR A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN9 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OVERWATCH A

WONG YAN CHINA YAWNING AND DOGS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BEACH SILHOUETTES 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CHINESE NEW YEAR A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LILY 02 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VARYA 03 A

WONG YAN CHINA LEADING POSITION A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA PUPPET WAR A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FAF A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DISTANCE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA RELAXS GIRL A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN8 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFTER 30 YEARS-4 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN JUANR A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SEGUNDA PIEL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA CLOUDS SURGE A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BUTTERFLY ON RED FLOWER 03 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA EAGLE W FISH PINE BACKGROUND A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA HORSES 4 INTO THE LIGHT A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO2 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO13 A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CORNER OF THE CITY A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија CLEANER 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 46 MONO A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONUBW3 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN TRECE ME MIRAN A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO11 A

DEY BARUN INDIA LOOKING INTO THE PAST A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG13 A

JI YU CHINA SPEEDING CAR A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL UNION 10 A

DEY BARUN INDIA UNA ANCIANA SOLITARIA 1 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA TURKANA GIRL IN BEADS 01 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TAKE NOTICE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE OLD SOLDIER A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TASTE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION UNCLE VOVA A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA GUNLONG A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL PARIS 004 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE ALLEY A

DEY BARUN INDIA SHEER JOY 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија UNBREAKABLE LOVE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ESPERANDOTE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 1 A

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)



ROBERTS LILLIAN USA JOY AMID PRIVATION A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SIT A

ZHENG KUN CHINA NIGHT FALLS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MARZO SANTO A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 10 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 63 A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUANLEMIAOZHAI A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ETHIOPIA 002 A

LONG YAN CHINA CIFUZHAN A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 2 A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 3 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BEKSH AT SPEED W EAGLE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 21 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 10 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA DONGZHAIYIJIAO A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BRABUCONADA A

WONG YAN CHINA WAITING TO START A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE MINISTER OF THE CHURCH A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN MEMORY OF THE FALLEN A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BROKEN EVERYWHERE A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA DOUXUE A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HUANWEIREN3 A

DEY BARUN INDIA LONELY WOMAN A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CHINESE MODEL A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HUANWEIREN2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ALBANIA A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија GAME 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MUSIC AND GIRL A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL EMOTIONS A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија CATCH THE BIRDS A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA JIETOUWENHUA2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFTER THE PERFORMANCE A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA FENGXUEJIAOLONG A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA CELEBRATE THE NEW YEAR 5 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DE BODORRIO A

YANG MINYU CHINA CHILD A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WASHING A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA JUJIAO A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA LIGHT A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA VALENTINES DAY A

DEY BARUN INDIA MOTHER HELPING HER DISABLED SON A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ARTISTS AT THE OPENING DAY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

ZHENG KUN CHINA GAZE OF PRIEST A

LIU JUAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG1 A

PENG POPO CHINA DADIZHIZI A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA CRUZ A

XIAO HUA CHINA CHAT A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA OLD MARKET 2 A

YANG MINYU CHINA FOLLOW ME A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO GIRLS SMILE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING3 A

DEY BARUN INDIA ALMUERZO SUNTUOSO 3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSB 02 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MIZRA 02 A

JI YU CHINA GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

JI YU CHINA ICE THAT WONT MELT A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA VULTURE ON DEAD TOMMY A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI5 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KINGS STANDING OUT A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ASCENT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MAYA2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DRINKING A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA MOUNTAIN STREAM A

DEY BARUN INDIA JUNGLE BABBLER 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 8 A

DEY BARUN INDIA EN BUSCA DE COMIDA 2 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA HARTEBEEST GRASS IN MOUTH A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија STEALTHILY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH202433 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI4 A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI14 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

ZHENG KUN CHINA THE SHAPE OF WIND A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YESUGUANG 1 A

LONG YAN CHINA SHANJIANPUBU7 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 91 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

JI YU CHINA CANYON A

JI YU CHINA GRAND CANYON 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 4 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LION STROLLING IN GRASS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA REFLECTION A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI11 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BTB 07 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TENT CATERPILLARS 2 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI14 A

ZHENG KUN CHINA LONG STAR A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA BEAUTIFUL SCENERY A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN RELAXCOLD A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BUFFALO COW N CALF SUNRISE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA RUNNING THE HORSES W SHEP A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL IDAN 01 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA CIBAXIANG A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LENA A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MYSTERIOUS GIRL A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA GOLD PLATED JOB A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ISABELLA 18 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN2 A

WONG YAN CHINA DECORATION WITH RED LANTERN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VALSE SENTIMENTALE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KENYA 16 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија GAME A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TO MEND A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG2 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA DACIBA A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ISABELLA 21 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ICE BREAKER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YELLOWTREE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BONDAGE A

ZHENG KUN CHINA TUNNEL A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN1 A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 4 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HAPPY A

WONG YAN CHINA DECORATION UNDER SUNSHINE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SYT A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG2 A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 3 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TO CUT A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA GULIFADIAN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

XIAO HUA CHINA FRISBEE COMPETITION 4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA FRISBEE COMPETITION 3 A

WONG YAN CHINA ANCIENT DRUM A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NAVIDAD 2023 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA MACHU PICCHU STAIRWELL 01 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DUOCUILOU A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA CHAOBAI3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 03 A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 1 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ROBERTS LILLIAN USA PEHOE LODGE PATAGONIA A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION DEAR FRIEND A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN4 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 04 A

DEY BARUN INDIA LOOKING FURTHER A

DEY BARUN INDIA EL MONJE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WITNESS ROMANCE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN YEGUADAS CUEVAS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WAITING FOR SAVE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MIAOZHAI15 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија STRING A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA HOODOOS W SUNSTAR A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPT A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TRADITIONAL VERSUS MODERN A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE STRANGER A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WUSHU MASTER A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GIRL 33 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 22 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY STREETNIGHT A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CHRISTINA 75 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LORNA 11 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BEFORE THE DANCE A

WONG YAN CHINA PIGS ARE ON THE ROAD A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ALONE WITH MYSEIF A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SHAOLONG1 A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL UNION A

YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 1 A

JI YU CHINA FIREWORKS PARTY 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA FOUR GIRLS RUNNING A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија BROKEN DREAMS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION KAZAN CATHEDRAL ON RED SQUARE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN6 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CAP 07 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL UNION 02 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 12 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNSET A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BORDER PARALLEL A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FAMILY A

PENG POPO CHINA GUCHENG1 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KB TOUCAN SHADOW BACK A

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија DEMONS 2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PEDAZOS DE CORAZON A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION URBAN GEOMETRY A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA JAVA PUPPET SHOW A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CORTINILLA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DUERME VELA A

DEY BARUN INDIA LA NINA 2 A

PENG POPO CHINA GUCHENG4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија CUTE BUBBLES A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO6 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUN UMBRELLA A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 1 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO1 A

WONG YAN CHINA LEADING POSITION A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA GUNLONG A

DEY BARUN INDIA UNA ANCIANA SOLITARIA 1 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN JUANR A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TAKE NOTICE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN1 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFTER 30 YEARS-4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE ALLEY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SEGUNDA PIEL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONUBW3 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BALI DANCER A

JI YU CHINA SPEEDING CAR A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO11 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BUTTERFLY ON RED FLOWER 03 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL PARIS 004 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA EAGLE W FISH PINE BACKGROUND A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OVERWATCH A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 A

DEY BARUN INDIA LOOKING INTO THE PAST A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 11 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 46 MONO A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE OLD SOLDIER A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY DANCING A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CHINESE NEW YEAR A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA LAOZHEYOUXI A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL UNION 10 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија CLEANER 2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MININ AND POZHARSKY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN TRECE ME MIRAN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SNOW BEARS A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VARYA 03 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN9 A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CORNER OF THE CITY A

DEY BARUN INDIA SHEER JOY 2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN2 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA HORSES 4 INTO THE LIGHT A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA CLOUDS SURGE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEIJINGSHEBUGOU A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN8 A

WONG YAN CHINA GOD WILL HELP A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA PUPPET WAR A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA TURKANA GIRL IN BEADS 01 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DET 01 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN ERR A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO13 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија UNBREAKABLE LOVE A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA KAFEIWU A

PENG POPO CHINA GANGHUOSHAOLONG1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија SMOKING BREAK A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BEACH SILHOUETTES 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 3 A

WONG YAN CHINA WAITING TO START A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE MINISTER OF THE CHURCH A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HUANWEIREN2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 10 A

LIU JUAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG3 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ARTISTS AT THE OPENING DAY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFTER THE PERFORMANCE A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 10 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA OLD MARKET 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SIT A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија STRAIGHTENING A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WASHING A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA FENGXUEJIAOLONG A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MIO FRATELLO A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN5 A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF POLICE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 21 A

YANG MINYU CHINA FOLLOW ME A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA JOY AMID PRIVATION A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 4 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија CATCH THE BIRDS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE TRADITIONAL MARKET A

PENG POPO CHINA DADIZHIZI A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA CRUZ A

YANG MINYU CHINA CHILD A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



XIAO HUA CHINA VALENTINES DAY A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 63 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BEKSH AT SPEED W EAGLE A

ZHENG KUN CHINA GAZE OF PRIEST A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA DONGZHAIYIJIAO A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DE BODORRIO A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA DRINKING GOAT BLOOD NALEPO VILLAGE A

DEY BARUN INDIA CHILDHOOD OF STREET CHILDREN A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUANLEMIAOZHAI A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 1 A

ZHENG KUN CHINA NIGHT FALLS A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA JUJIAO A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA JIETOUWENHUA2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA CHAT A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO GIRLS SMILE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија GAME 3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ETHIOPIA 006 A

LIU JUAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG1 A

LONG YAN CHINA DOUNIU1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA JIETOUWENHUA1 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ETHIOPIA 002 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ALBANIA A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија COOLING A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HUANWEIREN3 A

WONG YAN CHINA LIGHT A

DEY BARUN INDIA MOTHER HELPING HER DISABLED SON A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија STEALTHILY A

DEY BARUN INDIA ALMUERZO SUNTUOSO 3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSB 02 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH202433 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MIZRA 02 A

LONG YAN CHINA YANGDEYI A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YESUGUANG 1 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 91 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI3 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LION STROLLING IN GRASS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BTB 02 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 156 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HOPHOP4 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 100 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

JI YU CHINA CANYON A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA GREEN A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FROG FRIENDSHIP A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 1 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA HARTEBEEST GRASS IN MOUTH A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BTB 07 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MAYA2 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI14 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 8 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA VULTURE ON DEAD TOMMY A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI4 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 A

JI YU CHINA ICE THAT WONT MELT A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 2 A

DEY BARUN INDIA EN PRIVADO 1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TENT CATERPILLARS 2 A

JI YU CHINA GRAND CANYON 1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA REFLECTION A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI5 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 4 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

LONG YAN CHINA SHANJIANPUBU7 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA MOUNTAIN STREAM A

JI YU CHINA GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

DEY BARUN INDIA EN BUSCA DE COMIDA 2 A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI11 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 3 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA THE BAMBOO FOREST IS SECLUDED A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA REACHING TO THE SKY A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија GAME A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TO MEND A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTIKLAL AND MOMENT A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA RUNNING THE HORSES W SHEP A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SYT A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VALSE SENTIMENTALE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ISABELLA 21 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA POWDER AND VIOLIST 1 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL IDAN 01 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 2 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BUFFALO COW N CALF SUNRISE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 02 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA DACIBA A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WAITING FOR RAINING A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ICE BREAKER A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TO CUT A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NAVIDAD 2023 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN1 A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DADIHUICHUN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN RELAXCOLD A

XIAO HUA CHINA FRISBEE COMPETITION 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA DECORATION UNDER SUNSHINE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA GULIFADIAN A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HAPPY A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG1 A

WONG YAN CHINA ANCIENT DRUM A

WONG YAN CHINA DECORATION WITH RED LANTERN A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA MACHU PICCHU STAIRWELL 01 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YELLOWTREE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA CIBAXIANG A

PENG POPO CHINA BAIFO A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LENA A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA FRISBEE COMPETITION 1 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BONDAGE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

XIAO HUA CHINA FRISBEE COMPETITION 4 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KENYA 16 A

ZHENG KUN CHINA FISH TANK A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 04 A

WONG YAN CHINA PIGS ARE ON THE ROAD A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA JAVA PUPPET SHOW A

PENG POPO CHINA GUCHENG1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CAP 07 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPT A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUN UMBRELLA A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA HOODOOS W SUNSTAR A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN4 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KOLMANSKOPPE SCHOOL HALLWAY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION DEAR FRIEND A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FAMILY A

PENG POPO CHINA GUCHENG4 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL UNION 02 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL UNION A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија BROKEN DREAMS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WAITING FOR SAVE A

DEY BARUN INDIA LOOKING FURTHER A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BEFORE THE DANCE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE STRANGER A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO6 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PEDAZOS DE CORAZON A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VARYA 02 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA FOUR GIRLS RUNNING A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EYELIGHT A

WONG YAN CHINA ME AND THE ELEPHANT A

YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија CUTE BUBBLES A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

WONG YAN CHINA COOKING WINE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE HORSE RETURNING AT DUSK A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TRADITIONAL VERSUS MODERN A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN6 A

DEY BARUN INDIA LA NINA 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 22 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WITNESS ROMANCE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN5 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија DEMONS 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HOLIFESTMOMENT A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNSET A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO3 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CORTINILLA A

JI YU CHINA FIREWORKS PARTY 4 A

DEY BARUN INDIA EL MONJE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA PEHOE LODGE PATAGONIA A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION KAZAN CATHEDRAL ON RED SQUARE A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA KAIXINYIKE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN3 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KB TOUCAN SHADOW BACK A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA KUANGJIE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN YEGUADAS CUEVAS A

YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LORNA 11 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DEY BARUN INDIA SHEER JOY 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TAKE NOTICE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA CLOUDS SURGE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 11 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DET 01 A

WONG YAN CHINA YAWNING AND DOGS A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA TURKANA GIRL IN BEADS 01 A

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија SMOKING BREAK A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN JUANR A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија CLEANER 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONUBW3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL UNION 10 A

JI YU CHINA LANTERNS IN THE NIGHT SKY A

WONG YAN CHINA LEADING POSITION A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA HORSES 4 INTO THE LIGHT A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEETING A

DEY BARUN INDIA WAITING A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BALI DANCER A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEIJINGSHEBUGOU A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BEACH SILHOUETTES 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA RELAXS GIRL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

DEY BARUN INDIA UNA ANCIANA SOLITARIA 1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DISTANCE A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CORNER OF THE CITY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ESPERANDOTE A

WONG YAN CHINA GOD WILL HELP A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MININ AND POZHARSKY A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA PUPPET WAR A

PENG POPO CHINA GANGHUOSHAOLONG1 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO11 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FAF A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA GUNLONG A

JI YU CHINA SPEEDING CAR A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA LAOZHEYOUXI A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE ALLEY A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија UNBREAKABLE LOVE A

PENG POPO CHINA ERTONG 7 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL PARIS 004 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN ERR A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

ZHENG KUN CHINA PASSING BY A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 A

DEY BARUN INDIA LOOKING INTO THE PAST A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 46 MONO A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFTER 30 YEARS-4 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LILY 02 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TASTE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN TRECE ME MIRAN A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
PENG MUCHEN CHINA HUANWEIREN3 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MARZO SANTO A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ALBANIA A

DEY BARUN INDIA CHILDHOOD OF STREET CHILDREN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SIT A

WONG YAN CHINA FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF POLICE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN7 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA CRUZ A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

WONG YAN CHINA WAITING TO START A

DEY BARUN INDIA A TRUE COMPANION IN LIFE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ETHIOPIA 006 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 10 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ETHIOPIA 002 A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CHINESE MODEL A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 63 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија GAME 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BLUEDREAM A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DE BODORRIO A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 4 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HUANWEIREN2 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 10 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија CATCH THE BIRDS A

ZHENG KUN CHINA NIGHT FALLS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BROKEN EVERYWHERE A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA DONGZHAIYIJIAO A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA JOY AMID PRIVATION A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA CHAT A

XIAO HUA CHINA VALENTINES DAY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE MINISTER OF THE CHURCH A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN5 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ARTISTS AT THE OPENING DAY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN MEMORY OF THE FALLEN A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WASHING A

PENG POPO CHINA DADIZHIZI A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 81 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA JUJIAO A

LIU JUAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG1 A

LONG YAN CHINA DOUNIU1 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA FENGXUEJIAOLONG A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MIO FRATELLO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STREET VENDOR CUSCO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND OLD WOMAN AT SAQSAWAMAN A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA DOUXUE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA KUAILEERTONG1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN6 A

YANG MINYU CHINA CHILD A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)



WONG YAN CHINA LIGHT A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA DRINKING GOAT BLOOD NALEPO VILLAGE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BTB 07 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA VULTURE ON DEAD TOMMY A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YESUGUANG 1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TENT CATERPILLARS 2 A

DEY BARUN INDIA JUNGLE BABBLER 1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BTB 02 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 156 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI4 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KINGS STANDING OUT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DRINKING A

LONG YAN CHINA SHANJIANPUBU7 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI5 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 100 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

DEY BARUN INDIA ALMUERZO SUNTUOSO 3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSB 02 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH202433 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA GREEN A

JI YU CHINA GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 4 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI14 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 1 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA REFLECTION A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 91 A

JI YU CHINA CANYON A

JI YU CHINA ICE THAT WONT MELT A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL FLOWERS A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA REACHING TO THE SKY A

DEY BARUN INDIA EN PRIVADO 1 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 8 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HOPHOP4 A

DEY BARUN INDIA EN BUSCA DE COMIDA 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија STEALTHILY A

LONG YAN CHINA SHANJIANPUBU8 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI3 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ASCENT A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FROG FRIENDSHIP A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA MOUNTAIN STREAM A

JI YU CHINA GRAND CANYON 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 3 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA THE BAMBOO FOREST IS SECLUDED A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VALSE SENTIMENTALE A

WONG YAN CHINA DECORATION UNDER SUNSHINE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ICE BREAKER A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA CIBAXIANG A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA RUNNING THE HORSES W SHEP A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 02 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

XIAO HUA CHINA FRISBEE COMPETITION 4 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HAPPY A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SYT A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KENYA 16 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YELLOWTREE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DADIHUICHUN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NAVIDAD 2023 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN3 A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 4 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BUFFALO COW N CALF SUNRISE A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA DECORATION WITH RED LANTERN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN RELAXCOLD A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 3 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG2 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA DACIBA A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија GAME A

LIU JUAN CHINA GULIFADIAN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

XIAO HUA CHINA FRISBEE COMPETITION 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MYSTERIOUS GIRL A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ISABELLA 18 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 03 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ISABELLA 21 A

XIAO HUA CHINA FRISBEE COMPETITION 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA GOLD PLATED JOB A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTIKLAL AND MOMENT A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG1 A

YANG MINYU CHINA CHANGYAN12 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA MACHU PICCHU STAIRWELL 01 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TO CUT A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TO MEND A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DUOCUILOU A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUCHENG5 A


